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Appendix I / Annexe I 
Dated 24 November 2016 / datée du 24 novembre 2016 

 
List of Parties / Liste des parties 

  
Alliance Pipeline Ltd. 

 
Application for Review and Variance of the National Energy Board 21 July 2016 Letter 

Decision regarding the Prior Period Adjustment Fee  
Demande de révision et de modification de la lettre de décision de l’Office national de 

l’énergie datée du 21 juillet 2016 relativement aux frais de rajustement pour une période 
antérieure 

 
RHW-002-2016 

 
Unless otherwise indicated, method of service is email 
Sauf indication contraire, la mode de signification est le courrier électronique 
 
NOTE : 
Please review the contact information the Board has for you and notify the Regulatory Officers 
at 403-292-4800 or 1-800-899-1265 [toll free], or via email rachel.savoie@neb-one.gc.ca or 
louise.niro@neb-one.gc.ca if a correction is needed. 
Veuillez vérifier l’exactitude de vos coordonnées et communiquer avec un agent de 
réglementation au 403-292-4800, 1-800-899-1265 [sans frais], ou par couriel 
rachel.savoie@neb-one.gc.ca ou louise.niro@neb-one.gc.ca si une correction est requise. 

 
 

APPLICANT / DEMANDEUR 

ALLIANCE PIPELINE LTD. 

Ms. Marie Buchinski 
Partner 
Bennett Jones LLP 
4500 Bankers Hall East, 855 – 2 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K7 
Email/courriel : buchinskim@bennettjones.com 

and/et 

Mr. Brian Troicuk 
Director, Regulatory Affairs 
Alliance Pipeline Ltd. 
800, 605 – 5 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3H5 
Email/courriel : brian.troicuk@alliancepipeline.com 

mailto:rachel.savoie@neb-one.gc.ca
mailto:louise.niro@neb-one.gc.ca
mailto:rachel.savoie@neb-one.gc.ca
mailto:louise.niro@neb-one.gc.ca
mailto:buchinskim@bennettjones.com
mailto:brian.troicuk@alliancepipeline.com
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INTERVENORS / INTERVENANTS 

BP CANADA ENERGY GROUP ULC 

Mr. Matthew D. Keen 
External Counsel 
Bull, Housser & Tupper LLP 
1800 – 510 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6B 0M3 
Email/courriel : mdk@bht.com 
 
and/et 
 
Ms. Rinde Powell 
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs 
BP Canada Energy Group ULC 
240 4 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2H8 
Email/courriel : rinde.powell@bp.com 
 
and/et 
 
Ms. Rose Mary Vandergrift 
Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
BP Canada Energy Group ULC 
240 4 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2H8 
Email/courriel : rose.vandergrift@bp.com 
 
and/et 
 
Ms. Michelle Voinorosky 
Managing Counsel, Integrated Supply and Trading 
BP Canada Energy Group ULC 
240 4 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2H8 
Email/courriel : michelle.voinorosky@bp.com 

CANADIAN ASSOCIATION OF PETROLEUM PRODUCERS 

Mr. Ritch Fairbairn 
Manager, Natural Gas Markets 
Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers 
2100, 350 – 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3N9 
Email/courriel : ritch.fairbairn@capp.ca 

mailto:mdk@bht.com
mailto:rinde.powell@bp.com
mailto:rose.vandergrift@bp.com
mailto:michelle.voinorosky@bp.com
mailto:ritch.fairbairn@capp.ca
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and/et 
 
Mr. Nick Schultz 
Vice President, Pipeline Regulation, and General Counsel 
Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers 
2100, 350 – 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3N9 
Email/courriel : schultz@capp.ca 
 
and/et 
 
Ms. Lisa Palenchuk 
Assistant Board Secretary and Assistant to General Counsel 
Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers 
2100, 350 – 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3N9 
Email/courriel : lisa.palenchuk@capp.ca 

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED 

Mr. Darwin Banash 
Manager, Gas Supply and Transportation 
Canadian Natural Resources Limited 
1800, 324 – 8 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2Z2 
Email/courriel : darwin.banash@cnrl.com 

CENOVUS ENERGY INC. 

Ms. Erin Radloff 
Specialist, Transportation Regulatory 
Cenovus Energy Inc. 
500 Centre Street SE 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0M5 
Email/courriel : erin.radloff@cenovus.com 

CONOCOPHILLIPS CANADA 

Mr. Jim Gilholme 
Coordinator, Regulatory Affairs 
ConocoPhillips Canada 
401 – 9 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 
Email/courriel : jim.c.gilholme@conocophillips.com 

mailto:schultz@capp.ca
mailto:lisa.palenchuk@capp.ca
mailto:darwin.banash@cnrl.com
mailto:erin.radloff@cenovus.com
mailto:jim.c.gilholme@conocophillips.com
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ENCANA CORPORATION 

Mr. Daniel Dunlop 
Regulatory Advisor 
Encana Corporation 
500 Centre Street SE 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2S5 
Email/courriel : daniel.dunlop@encana.com 

IMPERIAL OIL RESOURCES, ON BEHALF OF XTO ENERGY CANADA 

Mr. Myles Fox 
Regulatory Advisor 
Imperial Oil Resources 
505 Quarry Park Boulevard SE 
Calgary, AB  T2C 5N1 
Email/courriel : myles.fox@exxonmobil.com 
 
and/et 
 
Ms. Kitty Chow 
Senior Transportation Negotiator 
Imperial Oil Resources 
505 Quarry Park Boulevard SE 
Calgary, AB  T2C 5N1 
Email/courriel : kitty.k.chow@esso.ca 

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD. 

Mr. Kevin Asman 
Vice President, Marketing 
NuVista Energy Ltd. 
3500, 700 – 2 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2W2 
Email/courriel : kasman@nvaenergy.com 

REPSOL OIL & GAS CANADA INC. 

Mr. Greg Giesbrecht 
Manager, Regulatory Affairs, Marketing 
Repsol Oil & Gas Canada Inc. 
2000, 888 – 3 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 5C5 
Email/courriel : ggiesbrecht@repsol.com 

mailto:daniel.dunlop@encana.com
mailto:myles.fox@exxonmobil.com
mailto:kitty.k.chow@esso.ca
mailto:kasman@nvaenergy.com
mailto:ggiesbrecht@repsol.com
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TOURMALINE OIL CORP. 

Ms. Sarah Birch 
Contract and Regulatory Analyst 
Tourmaline Oil Corp. 
3700, 250 – 6 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3H7 
Email/courriel :  birch@tourmalineoil.com 
 marketingteam@tourmalineoil.com 
 
 

mailto:birch@tourmalineoil.com
mailto:marketingteam@tourmalineoil.com

